weidinger

ESD safety shoes S1PL, PUMA SAFETY, ICONIC SUEDE
BLACK LOW, black

Is this really a safety shoe? Of course it is! The new ICONIC from PUMA Safety, inspired by
classic sports shoes, not only looks great, but also shines with its well thought-out features!
The S1PL safety shoe with fiberglass toe cap and flexible penetration protection comes
with a non-slip outsole that is heat-resistant up to 300°C and impresses with optimum grip
and perfect cushioning. A rotation point incorporated into the sole in the midfoot area
minimizes friction and fatigue. Thanks to the special arch support, the Evercushion® RELIEF
footbed ensures optimum pressure relief and a natural position of the foot in the shoe.
Shock-absorbing elements in the heel and forefoot area absorb vibrations and shocks
when the foot touches down, making the ICONIC as comfortable as possible - even on
long working days.

. Flexible FAP penetration protection

« insole: evercushion®RELIEF

« BreathActive functional lining

« HERITAGE sole

« Upper material: suede leather

item number WL81538
manufacturer PUMA

manufacturer item number 640010200000037
GPSR manufacturer information Puma Europe GmbH



order unit
content unit
colour

Colour

shoe execution

safety class
shoe width
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL81537
WL81538
WL81539
WL81540
WL81541
WL81542
WL81543
WL81544
WL81545
WL81546
WL81547
WL81548
WL81549
WL81550

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

PV weidinger

PUMA Way 1
DE-91074 Herzogenaurach
https://eu.puma.com

1 pair

1 pair

black

black

low shoe

S1PL

W11

37

no
shoe width
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81537
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81537
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81537
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81538
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81538
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81538
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81539
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81539
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81539
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81540
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81540
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81540
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81541
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81541
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81541
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81542
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81542
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81542
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81543
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81543
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81543
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81544
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81544
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81544
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81545
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81545
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81545
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81546
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81546
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81546
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81547
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81547
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81547
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81548
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81548
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81548
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81549
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81549
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81549
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81550
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81550
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl81550
http://www.tcpdf.org

