

ESD safety shoes S1PL, PUMA SAFETY, ICONIC SUEDE BLACK LOW, black



Is this really a safety shoe? Of course it is! The new ICONIC from PUMA Safety, inspired by classic sports shoes, not only looks great, but also shines with its well thought-out features! The S1PL safety shoe with fiberglass toe cap and flexible penetration protection comes with a non-slip outsole that is heat-resistant up to 300°C and impresses with optimum grip and perfect cushioning. A rotation point incorporated into the sole in the midfoot area minimizes friction and fatigue. Thanks to the special arch support, the Evercushion® RELIEF footbed ensures optimum pressure relief and a natural position of the foot in the shoe. Shock-absorbing elements in the heel and forefoot area absorb vibrations and shocks when the foot touches down, making the ICONIC as comfortable as possible - even on long working days.

- Flexible FAP penetration protection
- insole: evercushion®RELIEF
- BreathActive functional lining
- HERITAGE sole
- Upper material: suede leather

item number	WL81538
manufacturer	PUMA
manufacturer item number	640010200000037
GPSR manufacturer information	Puma Europe GmbH

Products for the electronic industry













	PUMA Way 1 DE-91074 Herzogenaurach https://eu.puma.com
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour	black
Colour	black
shoe execution	low shoe
safety class	S1PL
shoe width	W11
shoe size EU	37
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	shoe size EU	shoe width
WL81537	36	W11
WL81538	37	W11
WL81539	38	W11
WL81540	39	W11
WL81541	40	W11
WL81542	41	W11
WL81543	42	W11
WL81544	43	W11
WL81545	44	W11
WL81546	45	W11
WL81547	46	W11
WL81548	47	W11
WL81549	48	W11
WL81550	49	W11







